
Streetz Birmingham Scholarship Winners

Justin’s Class Scholarships
Rowen Howell - Soles Dance Center
Corinne Smith - Soles Dance Center

Claire Washburn - Soles Dance Center
Braylin Lafontaine - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Antoinette Dubose - Project Dance
Ansley McIntosh - Soles Dance Center

Brea Jones - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Mckenna Dorr - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Jose’s Class Scholarships
Taylor Jenkins - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Tyler Jenkins - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Cora Rimes - Soles Dance Center
Scarlett Hardin - Premier Dance Company
Abigail Hirota - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Aydin Collins - Project Dance
Soley Pampo - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Emma Cannon - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Brooklyn Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Caroline Keith - Soles Dance Center
Stella Butkis - Soles Dance Center

Sloan’s Class Scholarships
Sarah Blady - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Kinsley Ganier - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Blakely Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Liv Muller - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Laila Harris - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Lily Morrison - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Emerson Willhoft - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Olivia Tortorici - McCalla Academy Of Dance
Lenley Arabie - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Julianna Arendale - The Dance Centre
Mary Coles Lusk - Soles Dance Center

Sarah Baird - DANCE SOUTH
Adeline Werth - Soles Dance Center

Emalyn Lawrence - Evolve Studio for the Arts
Chloe Carter - DANCE SOUTH



Ashley’s Class Scholarships
Sophie Sullins - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Phenix Stewart - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Claire Johnson - The Dance Company, Inc.
Quinn Sullins - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Meadow Waltemyer - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Maddox Watson - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Abigail Guidry - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Sadie Downie - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Addison Gallagher - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Teagan Benko - Project Dance

Ariana Barrueto - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Katie Ambrose - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Donovan’s Class Scholarships
Maiya Gear - B. Elite Dance Academy

Alleigh Kirkland - Meta Fairburns Dance Academy
Calli Hollenbeck - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Braylee  Pitts - Dancers Incorporated
Lilly Dean - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Layla VanHooser - Beverly's Dance Unlimited - Gaardendale
Delaney Depue - Verve Dance Company

Jade’s Class Scholarships
Clara Paulus - Soles Dance Center

Bella Rose Cormier - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Anna Lynn White - Evolve Studio for the Arts
Paisley Ocmand - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Kate Feller - The Dance Centre
Caroline Powell - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory
Carson Dyer - B. Elite Dance Academy

Zoey Shelnutt - DANCE SOUTH
Logan Schuman - Encore Performance Company

Alexa’s Class Scholarships
Michaela Dorr - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Ava Encardes - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Abby Lyons - Soles Dance Center
Tizzy Perkins - Soles Dance Center

Emma Barres - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Krislynne Lucas - Project Dance

Westyn Vandiver - Dancers Incorporated



Brooklynn Rein - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Ella Cannon - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Wren  Skillman - Premier Dance Company

Remi Marler - Carla's Dance Factory
Ruby Shelnutt - DANCE SOUTH

Paxton Bryan - Soles Dance Center
Olivia Nash - Soles Dance Center

Standout Scholarship Winners
Justin’s Standout - Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory

Jose’s Standout - Soley Pampo - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Alexa’s Standout - Brooklynn Rein - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Ashley’s Standout - Claire Johnson - The Dance Company, Inc.
Jade’s Standout - Danielle Melech - Carla's Dance Factory
Sloan’s Standout -  Liv Muller - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Donovan’s Standout - Delaney Depue - Verve Dance Company

Studio Scholarship Winners
Soles Dance Center - Paxton Bryan - Soles Dance Center

Conservatory of Dance Arts - Lily Morrison - Conservatory of Dance Arts
McCalla Academy of Dance - Madisyn Turner - McCalla Academy Of Dance

Inspire Scholarship Winner
Rowen Howell - Soles Dance Center

Tribe Scholarship Winners
Corinne Smith - Soles Dance Center
Tai Pampo - Conservatory of Dance Arts

LUX Scholarship Winner
Abigail Guidry - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner
Brooklyn Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner
Chloe Carter - Dance South

The Bridge Training Program Winner
Premier Dance Company

Streetz Studio Intensive Winners
Soles Dance Center

McCalla Academy of Dance



Mini Elite Runner Up Winners
Tyler Jenkins - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Anna Russell - Conservatory of Dance Arts

130 - Ella Carroll - McCalla Academy Of Dance
147 - Ruby Penny - Soles Dance Center
148 - Cora Rimes - Soles Dance Center

149 - Meadow Waltemyer - Conservatory of Dance Arts
151 - Maddox Watson - Conservatory of Dance Arts

161 - Tizzy Perkins - Soles Dance Center
177 - Scarlett Hardin - Premier Dance Company

Mini Elite Winners
Kinsley Ganier - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Quinn Sullins - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Laila Harris - Evolve Studio for the Arts
Aubrey Bacon - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Sadie Downie - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Junior Elite Runner Up Winners
Braylin Lafontaine - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Olivia Fradella - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Antoinette Dubose - Project Dance

Kylie Hindman - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Ansley McIntosh - Soles Dance Center

Brooklynn Rein - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Olivia Tortorici - McCalla Academy Of Dance
Paisley Ocmand - Evolve Studio for the Arts
Lenley Arabie - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Kate Feller - The Dance Centre
Remi Marler - Carla's Dance Factory

Emalyn Lawrence - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Junior Elite Winners
Clara Paulus - Soles Dance Center

Bella Rose Cormier - Conservatory of Dance Arts
Westyn Vandiver - Dancers Incorporated
Brea Jones - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Maiya Gear - B. Elite Dance Academy
Alleigh Kirkland - Meta Fairburns Dance Academy

Julianna Arendale - The Dance Centre
Calli Hollenbeck - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Braylee  Pitts - Dancers Incorporated
Lilly Dean - Evolve Studio for the Arts



Caroline Powell - Birmingham Dance Theatre
Ariana Barrueto - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Teen Elite Runner Up Winners
Abigail Hirota - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory
Soley Pampo - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Teen Elite Winners
Eden Joy Craighead - The Dance Company, Inc.

Sarah Baird - DANCE SOUTH
Jadyn Lafayette - The Dance Company, Inc.

Rowen Howell - Soles Dance Center
Brooklyn Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Jovi Zimmerman - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Senior Elite Runner Up Winners
Lily Seiber - Soles Dance Center

Delaney Depue - Verve Dance Company
Adeline Werth - Soles Dance Center

Tai Pampo - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Senior Elite Winners
Molly Pampo - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Corinne Smith - Soles Dance Center
Kalleigh Encardes - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Claire Washburn - Soles Dance Center
Chloe Carter - DANCE SOUTH - Chloe Carter - DANCE SOUTH




